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SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL | REQUIRED EXISTING S | PROPOSED < | PROPOSED N
SECT. 11.07 E.1 MIN. LOT AREA 10,000 S.F. 18,000.00 SF | NO | 10,000.00 SF |NO | 8000.00 SF | YES
SECT. 11,07 E2 | Toa DepTH 10,000 S.F. 10,160.00 SF | No | 10,000.00 SF |NO | 8000.00 SF | vES
MIN. LOT WIDTH . . . .
SECT. 11.07 E.2 NO NO 80
SECT 11.07 E.3 & FRONTAGE 70.00 100 100 NO
SECT. 11.07 E.4 MIN. LOT DEPTH 120.0° 200.00’ NO 100.00° YES 100.00° YES
30.00°
SECT. 11.07 E.5 MIN. FRONT SETBACK PREVAILING = 19.36 30.08' NO 30.08 NO 30.0° NO
(MINIMUM + 5.0°)
20.56"/ 20.56"
SECT. 11.07 E.6 MIN. SIDE SETBACK 10.0" EA./20° TOT. 41.60" NO 41_50'/ NO |\ wiLL compLy | NO
SECT. 11.07 E.7 MIN. REAR SETBACK 35.0' 136.36' No | 36.53° HOUSE |NO WILL COMPLY NO
SECT. 13.02 C.2 %?&Eggégysg;gég%% 25.0° 119.22° NO | 179.22" DECK |YES| wiL compLYy | NO
SECT. 11.07 E.8 MAX. BLDG. HT. 2-1/2 STY./32' 2 STv. NO 2 STv. NO 2521{42/»?” NO
LOT 0-9,999 S.F. | LOTS > 10,000 S.F. 15.56% 28.00 %
SECT. 1204 £ | FAR 41 07 37%<3200 SF. |11&411.01 32%<3600 sf | (2,800 sf) | NO| (200 sp |NO | WILL COMPLY | NO
20% (22% INCL. DECK) |12.79%(2,302 sf) 23.02%(2,302 sf)
SECT. 12.04 F MAX. BLDG. COVERAGE $3.600 SF. neL. peck) | NO | el peck) | YES| WILL comPLY | NO
<6,400 S.F. 17.23% 31.02%
SECT. 12.04 G MAX. LOT COVERAGE 50% (3,102 S.F.) NO | (3,102 S.F.) NO | wLL compLY | NO

-

RSIS WAVIERS REQUESTED:

MINIMUM RIGHT OF WAY WIDTH 50.00° REQUIRED — 40.00" EXISTING.
PEDESTRIAN SIDEWALK REQUIRED — SIDEWALK NOT PROPOSED
CURB REQUIRED ON MORRIS AVENUE — CURB NOT PROPOSED
MINIMUM CARTWAY WIDTH 28" REQUIRED — 22° PROPOSED

PREPARED BY:

REVISIONS

SUBDIVISION PLAN OF

EDWARD S.
DEC

N.J. PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER
AND LAND SURVEYOR#24GB03897400
CERTIFICATE OF AUTH.#24GA28048500

904 CRANFORD AVENUE

TOWN OF WESTFIELD ,UNION COUNTY, N.J.

ALSO KNOWN AS LOTS 11, BLOCK 3605 AS SHOWN ON
THE TAX MAP OF THE TOWN OF WESTFIELD ,UNION CO. N.J.

GUARRIELLO & DEC ASSOC. LLC
Civi /

L ENGINEERS AND LAND SURVEYORS

131 NORTH MICHIGAN AVENUE

P.O. BOX 208

KENILWORTH, N.J. 07033

TEL—908—-620—-1139 FAX—908—-620—-1102
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